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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 38 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
17.11.2018 - 11:08 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:00.78 566 27.42 33.36
2. Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:02.60 518 29.57 33.03
3. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:02.63 518 28.56 34.07
4. Kurzak Kamil 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.51 452 29.20 36.31
5. Rotkegel Igor 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.79 446 31.20 34.59
6. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:06.56 431 30.63 35.93
7. Żegleń Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.57 431 31.23 35.34
8. Staroń Tymoteusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.11 421 33.30 33.81
9. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:07.23 418 31.47 35.76

10. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:07.41 415 31.60 35.81
11. Jaworski Kamil 04 MOSM Tychy 1:07.90 406 31.52 36.38
12. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:07.96 405 31.92 36.04

Kaszycki Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:07.96 405 32.09 35.87
14. Białecki Wojciech 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 1:08.19 401 31.88 36.31
15. Klyszcz Rafał 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.45 396 31.56 36.89
16. Strządała Jakub 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:08.90 389 32.83 36.07
17. Lewicki Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:09.27 382 32.33 36.94
18. Krawczyk Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.41 364 31.85 38.56
19. Wysocki Kacper 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:11.95 341 32.41 39.54
20. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 1:12.05 340 35.50 36.55
21. Goik Bartłomiej 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:12.58 332 33.92 38.66
22. Naciuk Gracjan 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:12.91 328 31.91 41.00
23. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.20 324 35.52 37.68
24. Raciborski Aleksander 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:14.13 312 35.07 39.06
25. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.68 305 35.39 39.29
26. Urbański Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:14.85 303 34.85 40.00
27. Sommer Antoni 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:15.05 301 35.17 39.88
28. Hejnar Michał 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:15.12 300 35.88 39.24
29. Krzemień Michał 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:15.35 297 34.09 41.26
30. Olszówka Eryk 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:17.78 270 36.85 40.93
31. Kieczka Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:26.20 198 40.53 45.67

15 lat

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:00.18 583 27.25 32.93
2. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:01.03 559 27.83 33.20
3. Kobylarczyk Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.73 541 28.30 33.43
4. Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:01.88 537 29.15 32.73
5. Komorowski Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 1:03.38 499 29.09 34.29
6. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.99 485 30.21 33.78
7. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:05.28 457 30.79 34.49
8. Wawryca Hubert SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.34 456 31.49 33.85
9. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 1:07.66 410 32.18 35.48

10. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:08.53 395 33.48 35.05
11. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:10.60 361 33.02 37.58
12. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:11.06 354 32.06 39.00
13. Snoch Michał 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:11.39 349 34.04 37.35
14. Nowak Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:17.79 270 37.75 40.04
15. Piętka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.41 254 37.01 42.40
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 38, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny

16 - 18 lat

1. Skierski Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 58.15 647 27.08 31.07
2. Kapias Michał 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 58.87 623
3. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.45 576 28.31 32.14
4. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:00.55 573
5. Chromik Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:01.72 541 28.02 33.70
6. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.76 514 29.55 33.21
7. Cajza Szymon 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:03.23 503 28.64 34.59
8. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.31 478 29.17 35.14
9. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 1:04.47 474 29.01 35.46

10. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:04.54 473 30.18 34.36
11. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.14 460 29.28 35.86
12. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:06.26 437 30.83 35.43
13. Pawłowski Eryk 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.33 416 30.28 37.05
14. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.73 391 30.82 37.91
15. Drewnik Kamil 00 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:09.18 384 32.08 37.10
16. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:13.24 323 34.68 38.56

Open

1. Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 55.87 729 25.01 30.86
2. Dziedzic Dawid 99 AZS AWF Katowice 58.06 650 26.64 31.42
3. Skierski Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 58.15 647 27.08 31.07
4. Kapias Michał 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 58.87 623
5. Smoliński Paweł SR 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:00.01 588 27.55 32.46
6. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:00.18 583 27.25 32.93
7. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.45 576 28.31 32.14
8. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:00.55 573
9. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:00.78 566 27.42 33.36

10. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:01.03 559 27.83 33.20
11. Sordyl Mateusz 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.32 551 28.18 33.14
12. Chromik Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:01.72 541 28.02 33.70
13. Kobylarczyk Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.73 541 28.30 33.43
14. Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:01.88 537 29.15 32.73
15. Jung Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.89 536 28.82 33.07
16. Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:02.60 518 29.57 33.03
17. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:02.63 518 28.56 34.07
18. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.76 514 29.55 33.21
19. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.97 509 29.30 33.67
20. Cajza Szymon 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:03.23 503 28.64 34.59
21. Komorowski Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 1:03.38 499 29.09 34.29
22. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.99 485 30.21 33.78
23. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.31 478 29.17 35.14
24. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 1:04.47 474 29.01 35.46
25. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:04.54 473 30.18 34.36
26. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.14 460 29.28 35.86
27. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:05.28 457 30.79 34.49
28. Wawryca Hubert SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.34 456 31.49 33.85
29. Kurzak Kamil 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.51 452 29.20 36.31
30. Rotkegel Igor 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.79 446 31.20 34.59
31. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:06.26 437 30.83 35.43
32. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:06.56 431 30.63 35.93
33. Żegleń Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:06.57 431 31.23 35.34
34. Staroń Tymoteusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.11 421 33.30 33.81
35. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:07.23 418 31.47 35.76

Leśniak Piotr 03 TS Pływak Bochnia 1:07.23 418 32.49 34.74
37. Pawłowski Eryk 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.33 416 30.28 37.05
38. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:07.41 415 31.60 35.81
39. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 1:07.66 410 32.18 35.48
40. Jaworski Kamil 04 MOSM Tychy 1:07.90 406 31.52 36.38
41. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:07.96 405 31.92 36.04

Kaszycki Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:07.96 405 32.09 35.87
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 38, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

43. Białecki Wojciech 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 1:08.19 401 31.88 36.31
44. Klyszcz Rafał 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.45 396 31.56 36.89
45. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:08.53 395 33.48 35.05
46. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.73 391 30.82 37.91
47. Strządała Jakub 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:08.90 389 32.83 36.07
48. Drewnik Kamil 00 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:09.18 384 32.08 37.10
49. Lewicki Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:09.27 382 32.33 36.94
50. Krawczyk Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.41 364 31.85 38.56
51. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:10.60 361 33.02 37.58
52. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:11.06 354 32.06 39.00
53. Snoch Michał 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:11.39 349 34.04 37.35
54. Wysocki Kacper 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:11.95 341 32.41 39.54
55. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 1:12.05 340 35.50 36.55
56. Goik Bartłomiej 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:12.58 332 33.92 38.66
57. Naciuk Gracjan 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1:12.91 328 31.91 41.00
58. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.20 324 35.52 37.68
59. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:13.24 323 34.68 38.56
60. Raciborski Aleksander 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:14.13 312 35.07 39.06
61. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.68 305 35.39 39.29
62. Urbański Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:14.85 303 34.85 40.00
63. Sommer Antoni 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:15.05 301 35.17 39.88
64. Hejnar Michał 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 1:15.12 300 35.88 39.24
65. Krzemień Michał 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:15.35 297 34.09 41.26
66. Olszówka Eryk 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:17.78 270 36.85 40.93
67. Nowak Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:17.79 270 37.75 40.04
68. Piętka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.41 254 37.01 42.40
69. Kieczka Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:26.20 198 40.53 45.67


